
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

GREG BRICKHAM, PE DATE:

DATE:JEFF RECK, PE

8/11/15

9/30/15

L 411+91 53 LT 2703 88 2

L 412+03 6 LT 2704 151.4 1 1 1 1

2704 2705 146.7 145.2 48

L 412+54 8 LT 2705 149.9 1 1 1 1

2705 2706 145.2 144.7 28

L 412+85 10 LT 2706 149.4 1 1 1 1

2706 2707 144.7 144.6 20

L 412+85 10 RT 2707 149.5 1 1 1 1

2707 2709 144.6 133.2 376

L 416+64 9 LT 2708 133.2 0.4465

2708 2710 130.7 130.4 0.5 20

L 416+61 10 RT 2709 137.9 1 1 1 1

2709 2710 133.2 131.9 16

L 416+78 6 RT 2710 136.6 1 1.2 1 1 1

L 418+72 9 LT 2711 130.4 1 1 1 1

2711 2712 125.7 125.6 12

L 418+84 6 LT 2712 130.7 1 0.1 1 1 1

2712 2713 125.6 119.2 224

L 421+10 6 LT 2713 123.9 1 1 1 1

2713 2714 119.2 118.8 16

L 421+28 6 LT 2714 123.5 1 1 1 1

2714 2716 118.8 116.8 52

L 421+33 56 LT 2715 121.7 1 1 1

2715 2720 116.9 116.0 0.5 144 1

L 421+80 10 LT 2716 121.5 1 1 1 1

2716 2717 116.8 116.1 20

L 422+03 10 LT 2717 120.8 1 1 1 1

2717 2718 116.1 114.5 52

L 422+54 5 LT 2718 119.2 1 1 1 1

2718 2719 114.5 114.2 16

L 422+62 10 RT 2719 118.9 1 1 1 1

2719 2721 114.2 108.2 160

L 423+98 1 LT 2721 110.9 1 1 1

L 105+24 69 LT 50

L 112+70 70 LT 632

L 112+89 1 RT 589

L 121+58 7 LT 6

L 143+61 0 CL 159

L 207+18 0 CL 140

L 219+18 68 RT 53

L 221+75 3 RT 250

L 232+81 2 LT 138

L 253+19 69 RT 53

L 253+20 4 LT 142

L 253+80 70 LT 58

L 260+27 0 CL 304

L 264+43 72 RT 79

L 265+12 2 LT 170

L 265+46 71 RT 58

L 265+47 68 LT 57

1040 20 144 88 16 1.3 14 14 14 2 2 1 2 0.4465 2938

PPES ON BOTH ENDS OF PIPE

PPES ON OPEN END/REMOVE PAVED DITCH

SHEET TOTALS  


